		NT NO.	: 072100 : 561666		588	PM 2
	AUTHORIZ		: \$ 157.	Patricia	Piget	, Ho
ORDER DATE	: January 24	4, 2000	-	-	· .	
	: 11:17 AM	5	_	900	00311	0109
	0: 7135588		-		-	-
CUSTOMER:	Jonathan Feue Therrel Baiso Suntrust Inte One S.e. 3rd Miami, FL 33	den, P.a ernation Ave. Su	a. nal Center	·		
	FOI	REIGN F	ILINGS		0	0
NAM	E: MHK EN	TERPRIS TYPE: L	4		UEPHIN DE CORPORATION VISION DE CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	D JAN 25 PH 12: 08
XXXX QUAL					60	

7K 125/0V

		EIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR B TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	Con On Cone (
1.	MHK ENTERPRIS	SES, LP.	1 N
	(Name of limited	SES, LP. d partnership as it is in the home state)	En
2 (If name	<u>MHK ENTERPRE</u> is unavailable, name under which the li must contain	SES, LP. LIMITED PARTINERSHIP imited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	· · · · -·
3	Delaware	<u>4. December 4, 1997</u>	
	(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5	Jonathan Feuerm (Name of Registered Ag	nan ent for Service of Process)	
6	One S.E. Third	Avenue, Suite 2400	
	(Street A	Address of Registered Office)	
	Miami,	, Florida 33131	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
7. Ассер	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv	(Zip Code)	
7. Accer	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv	(Zip Code)	
7. Accer	(City) otance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th	(Zip Code)	
3	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th Miami, Florida	(Zip Code)	- · ·
3 (A	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th Miami, Florida	(Zip Code) (Zip Code) (Zip Code) (Avenue	
3 (A	(City) otance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th <u>Miami, Florida</u> ddress of registered office required in st	(Zip Code) ice of Process: ent must sign on this line) Avenue 33122 tate of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
3 (A	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th <u>Miami, Florida</u> ddress of registered office required in st ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS <u>MHK Enterprises Corp.</u>	(Zip Code) ice of Process: Avenue 33122 tate of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS 7215 Los Pinos Boulevard, Coral Gables, FL 33143	
3 (A	(City) otance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th <u>Miami, Florida</u> ddress of registered office required in st ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	(Zip Code) ice of Process: Avenue 33122 tate of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS 7215 Los Pinos Boulevard, Coral Gables, FL 33143	· ·
3 (A	(City) ptance by the Registered Agent for Serv (Age 3555 N.W. 74th <u>Miami, Florida</u> ddress of registered office required in st ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS <u>MHK Enterprises Corp.</u>	(Zip Code) ice of Process: Avenue 33122 tate of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS 7215 Los Pinos Boulevard, Coral Gables, FL 33143	

1. The limited partnership will indertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

°∳v				
12	c/o MHK Enterprises Corp.	····		
				ELL'EL
	7215 Los Pinos Boulevard, Coral			
		ess of Limited Partnership)	Ę	The Calles
Under penal	ies of perjury I, being duly sworn, declar acts stated herein are true and correct.	are that I have read the forego	oing and know the contents the	neregt 010
and that the	acts stated herein are true and correct.			24 09 A
Rignad this	_18_ day of (Ja	ave	2000	L'H'
Signed dus_	<u></u> uay or	02-01	<u> </u>	ν·•• Ο ζ
	MHK Enterprises Corp. By	Solo-		· · · · ·
		Sin Man King, Ger	neral Partner	
STATE OF	Florida		. <u>-</u>	-
COUNTY O	Miami-Dade	<u>1</u> 777 -		÷ .
	N N			
On	his 18 day of finance	<u>4 . 19 0000</u>		·
	Q	7		
	Sin Man King		personally appeared	ed before me,
who is pe	rsonally known to me			
	and the second			
whose ic	entity I proved on the basis of			······································
			,	
	\bigcirc			
	$(()) \mathcal{D}$			
	1 Jones 1) co	فتتع lic Signature)	······	·
	(2 · g	Notary THOMAS	•
	THOMAS BO	0000	Public Stats of F My Comm. Exp Comm#: CC8	10710 a 2:05/12/01. 55136
	(Notary's Pr	inted Name)	·	mmm
		1 1		
		6124	001	
	Seal My Commissio	n Expires: The ICF	<u> </u>	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LAMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Sin. Man King</u>		
a general partner of <u>MHK Enterprises LP</u>	, a (an) <u>Delaware</u>	è,
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certified	ies as follows:	5

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\frac{1}{1}$
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 10,000

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this <u>IX</u> day of <u>JUM</u> , Door	
MHK Enterprises Corp. By: Ja- Sin Man Kin	ng, President-General Partner
STATE OF Florida	
COUNTY OF <u>Miami-Dade</u> On this <u>day of</u> <u>day of</u>	, 19 dooo ,
Sin Man King	, personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of	
(Notary Public Signature)	Notary Public State of Florida My Comm. Exp: 06/12/01 Comm#: CC655136
(Notary's Printed Name)	······································
Seal My Commission Expires:	12/2001

÷.